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Contract Contractor & Address Telephone Federal ID 
PT61807 Hitachi Data Systems 

750 Central Expwy 
Santa Clara, CA 95050 

 94-2603663 

   Contract Administrator and Billing 
Dan Quinn 
90 Park Ave., Suite 200 
New York, NY 10016 

 
(212) 827-1385 
Fax: (917) 591-6953  
Dan.quinn@hds.com 

   

   Sales 
Jason Parmley 
8210 University Executive Park Dr. 
Suite 200 
Charlotte, NC 28262 
 

Thomas Lynch 
750 Central Expwy M/S R001 
Santa Clara, CA 95050 

 
(980) 322-7770 
Jason.parmley@hds.com 
 
 
 

(631) 384-5791 
Fax: (408) 327-3027 
Thomas.lynch@hds.com 

   

   Customer Service and Support 
(Maintenance) 
Mark F. Anderson 
Customer Service & Support, 
Manager Northeast District 
10 Waterside Dr. Suite 202 
Farmington, CT 06032 

 
 
(860) 678-5031 
Fax: (860) 679-9212 
24/7 Support Line: (800) 348-4537 
mark.f.anderson@hds.com 

   

 Hitachi Data Systems 
24/7 Support Line 
www.hds.com 

(800) 348-4537  

 
Value Added Resellers 

Reseller & Address Telephone Federal ID 
Advistor, Inc. 
1163 Pittsford Victor Rd. Suite 150 
Pittsford, NY 14534 
Attn: Robert S. King, Vice President 

(585) 264-1044 x 105 
Fax: (585) 264-1466 
bking@advistor.com 

43-1964891 

Affinity Enterprises, LLC     
116 East Ave. 
Saratoga Springs, NY 12866 
Attn: Peg Hylant, President 

(518) 693-6344 
Fax: (518) 693-6362 
phylant@affinityenterprises.net 

11-3738361 
WBE 
 
 

ASI System Integration, Inc. 
48 West 37th St. 
New York, NY 10018 
Attn: Katie Riley, Director, Business Dev. & Marketing 

(212) 736-0111 
Fax: (212) 629-3944 
kriley@asisystem.com 

20-3074058 
MBE 

CDW Government, Inc. 
230 N. Milwaukee Ave.  
Vernon Hills, Illinois 60061 
Attn: Yolanda Blomquist, Deputy Program Manager 

(312) 705-1880 
Fax : (312) 705-4680 
yaguilar@cdw.com 
 

36-4230110 

Continental Resources, Inc. 
14 Penn Plaza, Suite 1607 
New York, NY 10122 
Attn: Paul Karchawer, Regional Sales Manager 

(212) 695-3206 x 220 
Fax: (212) 695-1192 
pkarchawer@conres.com 

04-2297141 
SBE 
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Value Added Resellers Continued 
  

Reseller & Address Telephone Federal ID 
Dyntek Services, Inc. 
1250 Broadway, Suite 3801 
New York, NY 10001 
Attn: Dan Singer, Territory Manager 

(646) 213-4708 
Fax : (646) 514-4044 
Dan.singer@dyntek.com 

13-4067484 

Emtec, Inc. 
11 Diamond Rd. 
Springfield, NJ  07081 
Attn: Rashel Plean, GM – Enterprise Solutions 

(973) 376-4242 
Fax: (973) 376-8846 
r_plean1@emtec.com 

22-3386933 

The Ergonomic Group, Inc.    
609-3 Cantiague Rock Rd. 
Westbury, NY 11590 
Attn: Marty West, NY Gov't Sales Manager 

(516) 408-4271 
Fax: (516) 746-7809 
Marty.West@ergogroup.com 

11-2685111 
WBE 

Garnet River, LLC 
8 Automation Ln. 
Albany, NY  12205 
Attn: David Olsen 

(518) 275-4816 
Fax: (518) 2754888 
DOlson@garnetriver.com 

14-1824592 
SBE 

Gothem Technology Group  
1 Paragon Dr. Suite 200  
Montvale, NJ 07645  
Attn: Ken Phelan, CTO  

(201) 474-4203  
Fax: (201) 802-9615  
kphelan@gothamtg.com 

13-4187205 

GreenPages, Inc. 
33 Badgers Island West 
Kittery, ME 03904 
Attn: Jake Brown, Contract Manager 

(781) 727-1281 
Fax: (207) 439-7334 
jbrown@greenpages.com 

01-0504323 

GTSI Corp. 
2553 Dulles View Dr. 
Herndon, VA 20171 
Attn: Beverly Lester, Contract General Manager 

(703) 502-2216 
Fax: (703) 222-5212 
Beverly.lester@gtsi.com 

54-1248422 

Melillo Consulting, Inc. 
285 Davidson Ave. Suite 202 
Somerset, NJ  08873 
Attn: Bob Henderson, Director Business Development 

(732) 563-8400 
Fax: (732) 563-8450 
henderso@mjm.com 

22-2986159 

Radiant Resources, Inc. 
1913 Atlantic Ave. Suite R3 
Manasquan, NJ  08736 
Attn: Jennifer Naughton, President, Contract Administrator 

(732) 292-9100 x 100 
Fax: (732) 292-9101 
jan@radiantresources.com 

22-3286826 

Regan Technologies Corp. 
7 Barnes Industrial Rd. South. 
Wallingford, CT 06492 
Attn: Jim Ezold, HDS Solutions Manager 

(203) 915-6892 
Fax: (203) 269-2421 
Jim.ezold@regantech.com 

06-1485273 

Sepaton, Inc. 
400 Nickerson Rd. 
Marlborough, MA 01752 
Attn: Elaine Martel, Esq. Senior Counsel, PHR 

(508) 490-7941 
Fax: (508) 490-7908 
rmartel@sepaton.com 

04-3285299 

ServerWare Corp.               
125 Wolf Rd. Suite 309 
Albany, NY 12205 
Attn: Jim Kegelmeyer, President 

(518) 453-1296 
Fax: (518) 453-1282 
nys@serverw.com 

16-1527928 
SBE 
WBE 
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Value Added Resellers Continued 
Reseller & Address Telephone Federal ID 
Total Computer Solutions 
76 Elmgrove Park 
Rochester, NY 14624 
Attn: Tim O'Brien, President 

(585) 247-0150 
Fax: (585) 247-0287 
tobrien@totalcomputer.com 

55-0872484 

Universal Technologies, LLC 
350 Fifth Ave. Suite 3304 
New York, NY 10118-0069 
Attn: Ima Maray, CEO 

(212) 971-1320 
Fax : (518) 463-9174 
salesgroup@univstech.com 

05-0589142 
SBE 
WBE 

Versatile Mobile Systems 
1300 Bent Creek Blvd. 
Mechanicsburg, PA  17050 
Attn: Vicki Turjan, Director, Finance & Administration 

(717) 796-1936 x 244 
Fax: (717) 796-9759 
vturjan@versatile.com 

23-2904820 

Vion Corp. 
1055 Thomas Jefferson St. NW, Suite 406 
Washington, DC 20007 
Attn: Dwane Dahl, Public Sector Sales Manager 

(202) 467-5500 x 211 
Fax: (202) 342-1404 
dwane.dahl@vion.com 

52-1167763 

 


